## **2003 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)**

**DOCUMENT #** 

P01000005260

1. Entity Name LINE GROUP, INC.



Principal Place of Business

Mailing Address

**FILED** May 23, 2003 8:00 am grant Secretary of State

05-23-2003 90143 014 \*\*\*150.00

17200 NW 64 MIAMI FL 3301	AVE. #314	17200 NW 64 AVE. #314 MIAMI FL 33015  3. Mailing Address 17200 N-W 64 AVE								
17200										
Suite, Apt.	#, etc. <b>)/4</b>	Suite, Apt. #, etc. 3/4				☐ CHECK HERE IF MAKING CHANGES				
City & Stat		City & State HTALEAM,			4. FEIN	lumber 65-10	67691	<del></del>	Applied For Not Applicable	
Zip 330	O/S Country U-S	Zip FC	Cou	ntry U.S	5. Certi	ficate of Status D	esired [	\$8.75 A		ĺ
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent				e and Address o		ered Agent		
ALVAREZ,	HUDVIU		Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)							
	/ 64 AVE, #314	<i>,</i>	Street Addres	s (P.O. Box N	lumber is Not Act	ceptable)	<b>%</b>			
•				City HIAL	EAH			FL Zip 3	3015	
the obligat SIGNATURE .	named entity submits this statement for ions of registered agent.  Signature feed or printed name of registered agent in the statement for printed name of registered agent in the statement for the statement for inches agent in the statement for	h visa	מע <u>ה</u>	red office or regis	iired when reinstati	ng) 9. Election Carnp	paign Financin	9 <b>_ \$5.</b>	<b>00</b> May Be	
	Payable to Florida Department of					Trust Fund Co			ed to Fees	
10.	PD OFFICERS AND		11.		ADDITI	ONS/CHANGES	TO OFFICERS			6
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	ALVAREZ, HORACIO 17200 NW 64 AVE, #314 MIAMI FL 33015	C	NA) Str	i i				☐ Change	Addition	0/07/ /10/0
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	VTD VISCONTI, AGUSTINA 17200 NW 64 AVE, #314 MIAMI FL 33015		NAM STR					☐ Change	☐ Addition	200
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	.;	🗆	NAM: STR					☐ Change	☐ Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP			NAM STR	l l				☐ Change	☐ Addition	j
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP			NAM STR	į.				☐ Change	☐ Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	pertify that the information sumplied with	this filling does not	NAM STR CITY	AE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP	Species 440 (	77/2V() Fl- 44 c C	lating 16 miles	Change		

reflect certify that the information supplied with this hing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under eath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment gitty an address, with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE:

786-326-5233

Attachment# 90137587



MAY 16, 2003

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: LINE GROUP,INC. P01000005260

Dear Sir or Madam:

As per our telephone conversation yesterday, the renewal of the 2003 UBR for this company has not been received by your department. We have mailed the completed form with check on April 5,2003. We have verified with our bank and is still outstanding as of today. At this point we will put stop payment of that particular check since we believe has been lost in the mail. Please find attached herewith a new check and a new application as per your advice.

Thank you in advance for all inconveniences,

Best regards

Mary E.Prados, C.P.A, P.A.